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Herisau

EWEF

Kinder Punkte

1 Huber Dario Herisau 87

2 Schwarzenbach Jan Winterthur 87

3 Huber Livia Herisau 81

4  Schwarzenbach Sonja Winterthur 81

5 Sackmann Jan Herisau 78

6 Lehner Seline Bad Ragaz 66

7 Lehner Marc Bad Ragaz 63

8 Lehner Corinne Bad Ragaz 45
Damen EWF Punkte

1 Schwank Susanne Winterthur 86

2 Wettach Elisabeth St. Gallen 84

3 Brlgger Annemarie Signau 83

4 Huwiler Susanne Winterthur 82

5 Brandle Ruth Herisau 80

6 Wyler Roswita St. Gallen 79

7  Huber Flavia Herisau 74

8 Egli Vreni St. Gallen 71

9 Schmid Marianne Nesslau 65

10 Flachmiiller Erika Winterthur 48
Herren EWF Punkte

1 Egli Ernst St. Gallen 94

2 Schwank Bruno Winterthur 92

3  Widmer Ernst Herisau 91

4  Blchi Rudolf Herisau 91

5 Widmer Kurt Boppelsen 91

6 Huber Werner Herisau 91

7  Friedrich Heini Winterthur 88

8 Oehy Albert Winterthur 88

9 Hagmann Walter Amriswil 86

10 Bischofberger Leo St. Gallen 86

11 Huber Fritz St. Gallen 85

12 Schwarzenbach Heinz Winterthur 84

13 Steiner Anton St. Gallen 83

14 Wyler Max St. Gallen 83

15 Junginger Oswald St. Gallen 83

16 Ehrbar Edi St. Gallen 82

17 Brandle Niklaus Herisau 82

18 Schmid Walter Nesslau 79

19 Flachmiiller Ruedi Herisau 77

20 Von Euw Moritz Winterthur 76

21 Frigg Oskar Degersheim 69
Damen Géste Punkte

1 Steiner Brigitta Gams 86

2 Lehner Maria Bad Ragaz 80
Herren Gaste Punkte

1 Bannwart Reto Gams 86

2 Lehner Phillipp Bad Ragaz 77

3 Fust Paul St. Gallen 74

4 Germann Daniel Krmmenau 47

bei Punktegleichstand nach Alter
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Egli
Schwank
Widmer
Bichi
Widmer
Huber
Friedrich
Oehy
Huber
Schwarzenbach
Schwank
Hagmann
Bischofberger
Steiner
Bannwart
Huber
Wettach
Schwarzenbach
Brlgger
Steiner
Wyler
Junginger
Huwiler
Ehrbar
Brandle
Huber
Schwarzenbach
Brandle
Lehner
Wyler
Schmid
Sackmann
Flachmiller
Lehner
Von Euw
Huber

Fust

Egli

Frigg
Lehner
Schmid
Lehner
Flachmiller
Germann
Lehner

Vorname
Ernst
Bruno
Ernst
Rudolf
Kurt
Werner
Heini
Albert
Dario
Jan
Susanne
Walter
Leo
Brigitta
Reto
Fritz
Elisabeth
Heinz
Annemarie
Anton
Max
Oswald
Susanne
Edi
Niklaus
Livia
Sonja
Ruth
Maria
Roswita
Walter
Jan
Ruedi
Phillipp
Moritz
Flavia
Paul
Vreni
Oskar
Seline
Marianne
Marc
Erika
Daniel
Corinne

Ort

St. Gallen
Winterthur
Herisau
Herisau
Boppelsen
Herisau
Winterthur
Winterthur
Herisau
Winterthur
Winterthur
Amriswil
St. Gallen
Gams
Gams

St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Winterthur
Signau

St. Gallen
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Winterthur
St. Gallen
Herisau
Herisau
Winterthur
Herisau
Bad Ragaz
St. Gallen
Nesslau
Herisau
Herisau
Bad Ragaz
Winterthur
Herisau
St. Gallen
St. Gallen
Degersheim
Bad Ragaz
Nesslau
Bad Ragaz
Winterthur
Krmmenau
Bad Ragaz

Punkte
94
92
91
91
91
91
88
88
87
87
86
86
86
86
86
85
84
84
83
83
83
83
82
82
82
81
81
80
80
79
79
78
77
77
76
74
74
71
69
66
65
63
48
47
45
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